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CAR #

798C
5072
6308
742V
G777
M792
388
700F
768A
7120
798L
749R
7737
7354
752
H798
721)
6774
7884
7747
7881
7308
7366
X596
724C
768R
7138
6898
7201
796H
7610
Y789
H770

DRIVER
William Carnell
Bob Seamons
Cody Hiatt
Eddie Santarosa
Vince Brown
Rick Marvidakis
Dan Priest
Bill Fontana
Sally Sylvester
Jeff Cornick
Bill Larson
Stephen Rohatsch
Dustin Shryock
James Shepherd
Jaren Mott
Mikayla Holt
James Marvidakis
Tommy DeBartolo
Theron Jones
Jed Dubach
Brad Monroe
Rick Hall
Bill Dykes
Bob Sall
Bob Castagno
Randy Sylvester
Corey Andrade
Paul Bognar
Jamie Marvidakis
Zac Haarbrink
Paige Lundeen
Ernie Santarosa
Jerry Cramer

NHRA Super Pro As of: July 25th 2016

CITY
Murray UT
Ogden UT

Boise ID
Riverton UT
Clinton UT

SLC UT
Layton UT
Murray UT
Herriman UT

N Salt Lake UT

Tooele UT
SLCUT
SLC UT

Springyville UT

Salt Lake City UT

Riverton UT
SLC UT

Grantsville UT

Sandy UT
Syracuse UT
Roy UT
Stockton UT
Bluffdale UT
S Jordan UT

Grantsville UT

Herriman UT
Springville UT
Idaho Falls ID
SLCUT
S Jordan UT
Murray UT
Draper UT
Bluffdale UT

CAR
Dragster

Neil and Parks RED

Dragster
86 Mustang
67 Chevelle

Altered
07 Dragster

Dragster

Dragster

F.E.D.
Altered
48 Fiat
Dragster
74 Luv

Dragster
00 Camaro
80 Firebird

Dragster

56 Chev

FED
Thunderbird

Dragster

57 Vette
69 Camaro

Firebird

Dragster

Dragster
02 Camaro

Dragster

Dragster

Dragster
67 Fairlane
62 Chewy Il

5/13/2016

5/27/2016

5/28/2016
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46
36
16
16
16
16
26
16
36
26
26
16

26

26

16

16

16
26

56

16

16

16

6/17/2016

7/1/2016

7/15/2016

7/22/2016

POINTS
302
242
222
222
222
222
212
212
202
192
182
172
166
152
150
134
132
126
126
122
120
118
116
116
114
114
108
106
104

98
94
92
90



34
35
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39
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

7388
7632
7051
7375
704R
5861
6839
7727
7901
6824
6806
1712
707K
708
303
6331
7376
767W
7019
776
7108
7738
7886
7239
20
723
777
780
7152
7212
7751
7519
703H
703N
721D
739W
784K
791Y
705H

Steve Priest
Bill Matern

Chance Parker
Cal Pack
Earon Hudson
Buzz Neilsen
Logan Warr
Jason Bird
Sean Shaffer
Paul Eddins
Chris Hall
James Hawker
Josh Dennis
Ryan Lott
Josh Cults
Lance Parker
Joe Hopper

Justin Dubose
Bryer Warr
Don Faldowski
Tim Vincent

Ed Payne
Trent Stevens
Ford Andersen
Brandon Luke

Jeff McCusker
Troy Painter
Wyatt Wayman
Tracy Hawker
Nick Marvidakis
Jack Deschner
Dan Wayman
Kendahl Andrade
Greg Harrington
Rodney Haarbrink

Mtn Green UT
Layton UT

Roy UT
Ogden UT
Green River WY
Rexburg ID
Erda UT
Spanish Fork UT
Boise ID
Rexburg ID
Brigham City UT
Wellsville UT
Payson UT
Hyrum UT
Rigby ID
Roy UT
SLC UT

West Haven UT
Erda UT
West Point UT
Orem UT

Bountiful UT
Roy UT

Magna UT

Centerville UT
Mona UT
S Jordan UT
Wellsville UT
W Jordan UT
Roy UT
Riverton UT
Springyville UT
Sandy UT
S Jordan UT

Dragster
68 Camaro

Dragster
Dragster
69 Nova
Camaro
Dragster
Dragster
Dragster
Dragster
Nova
71 Challenger
Dragster
Chevelle
68 Firebird
Dragster
55 Chev

Dragster
Dragster

71 Road Runner
Dragster

Dragster

Dragster

Dragster
68 Camaro

68 Camaro
Dragster
Dragster

68 Camaro

Dragster
Dragster
68 Camaro
Camaro
Dragster
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88

88
82
80
78
74
72
68
68
66
62
62
48
48
42
42
42
42
36
32
32
32
32
26
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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CAR #

7185
811
D717
P719
7522
F704
P707
777
H734
761
7977
D704
107
M756
M774
269
F777
711
7253
Y709
311
7714
H705
7965
119
6531
E727
1712
7868
632C
888
A728
1744

DRIVER
Bud Price
Eric Frost
Charles Davis
Linda Panunzio
Gordon Burton
Richard Fokkema
Mike Panunzio
Karl Martin
Lane Hemsley
Robert Nettles
Jarid Fuller
Charles Shepherd
Bruce Coggins
Mike Shaw
Dennis Michelson
Ty Jacobs
Chris Hopper
Jeff Hogan
Steve Kruger
Wendy Parsons

Earl Helm

Gary Hall

Tim Ruekert
John Jordan
Thurman Locke
Kathy Chatwin
Chris Hall

Bill Spens

Carla Greenough
Bryan Sylvester
Scott Smith
Sammy Bolinder

NHRA Pro As of: July 25th 2016

CITY
Bountiful UT
W Jordan UT
Stockton UT
Plain City UT
Roy UT
WVC UT
Plain City UT
Riverton UT
Centerville UT
Millville UT
Grantsville UT
Provo UT
Magna UT
Lehi UT
Centerville UT

SLCUT
SLCUT
Murray UT
Monroe UT

WVC UT

Brigham City UT

Murray UT
W Jordan UT
Mendon UT
Sandy UT

Brigham City UT

Murray UT
Idaho Falls ID
Herriman UT
Orem UT
Tooele UT

CAR
71 Mustang
79 Fairmont
78 Malibu
67 Camaro
68 Nova
71 Nova
67 Camaro
70 Camaro
67 Chevelle
56 Chev 210
56 Chev Wagon
73 Nova
72 Camaro
74 Vega
Camaro

64 Falcon
67 Camaro
66 Chevelle
Cutlass

Altered

69 Nova SS
70 Camaro
67 Camaro
63 Savoy
71 Chevelle
70 Camaro
66 Chevelle
88 Mustang
65 Chevelle
67 Chevelle
73 Dodge

5/13/2016

5/27/2016

5/28/2016

6/17/2016

7/1/2016

7/15/2016

O O O O o

7/22/2016

POINTS
302
242
232
232
222
222
222
202
202
186
186
182
172
172
166
160
156
152
150
140
132
130
130
126
116
116
110
108

98
98
90
90
90



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

900
6961
D793
T538

504
J710

408
7934
A709
€694
732K

445

629
7901
625M
768R
P623

310
7790
8888
8918
K740

523

722

814
7742

278

514
7515

Jeff Hugie
Trevor Murdock
Thor Modtland
Kent Gibbs

Brad Stults
Johannes Berndt
Scott Kearl
William Gelling
Austin Schoenfeld
Patrick Bailey
Gary Sanchez
Glen Frantz

Nick Mortenson
Jason Bird
Marcus Steed
Randy Sylvester
Kyle Peterson
Joe Woodcox
Jesse Sanderson
Asher Redmond
Jason Wells
Chris Stout

JC Kippen
Shannon Taylor
Jeremy Hart

Carl Anderson
Craig Hornberger
Doug Liechty
Roger Turley

SLCUT
Pocatello ID
Draper UT
Logan UT
Taylorsville UT
Brigham City UT
Kearns UT
Layton UT
Magna UT

WVC UT
Riverton UT
Morgan UT
Spanish Fork UT
Pocatello ID
Herriman UT
Ogden UT
Kearns UT

S Jordan UT
Blackfoot ID
Chubbuck ID
Pocatello ID

Farr West UT
Sandy UT
Sandy UT

S Jordan UT
Orem UT

Willys

70 Nova

68 Cuda

68 Firebird
41 Willys PU
68 Camaro
71 Dart

70 Nova

56 Chev

72 Nova

72 Nova

70 Cuda

65 Mustang
Thunderbird
70 Cal
Mustang
72 Nova

68 Charger
73 Duster
82 Camaro
72 Nova

73 Vega

70 Nova
2010 Camaro
68 Camaro
2010 Camaro
Cobra Jet

23 T Altered
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88
88
88
80
78
78
74
74
74
66
62
58
58
58
52
52
48
46
46
42
42
42
26
26
26
26
16
16
16
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CAR #

5941
650
717
R795
405
510
717H
217
775
1719
888
105
302
U598
446
518
228
Y708
108
7508
712
969
1201
968
721R
A742
669
R790
23
440
327
338
1212

DRIVER
Mark Tyacke
Dan Pratt
Rob Vigessa
Russell Rowley
Bill Nielsen Jr.
Darrin Williams
Michael Hurley
Daren Jepperson
Tonya Huntsman
Jay Schumer
Michael Lynch
Joshua Childs
Dennis Tangreen
Brent Burrows
Terry Carlson
Jim Sheehan
Chantel Neilsen
Scott Parsons
Tony Childs
Kyle Anderson
Joseph Jacquant
Shane Hemsley
Ken Jordan
Joan Clawson
Rod Berger
Art Phillips
Kent Nengas
Stephen Sorensen
Ric Sugihara
Bob Hauck
Eric Gunther
Steve Denton
Joe Upshaw

NHRA Sportsman As of: July 25th, 2016

CITY
Provo UT
Magna UT

Santaquin UT
Provo UT
WVCUT
WVC UT

Riverton UT
Preston ID
W Jordan UT
Clearfield UT
Riverton UT

Taylorsville UT

Gunnison UT
Ogden UT

W Jordan UT
WVC UT
WVC UT

Monroe UT

Taylorsville UT
Sandy UT
WVC UT
Layton UT
Kamas UT

Springyville UT

Monroe UT
Provo UT

W Jordan UT

WVC UT
Rock Springs WY

Huntsville UT
Sandy UT
WVC UT

CAR
98 Dakota
Vega
71 Demon
72 Nova
72 Malibu
84 Dodge
Chevy Nova
68 Dart

2010 Camaro

S-10
06 GTO
89 Corvette
Ford Falcon
71 Pinto
68 Charger
79 Camaro
78 Camaro
67 Cutlass
81 Camaro
86 Camaro
82 Camaro
El Camino
12 Camaro
79 Malibu
83 Mustang
55 Chev
69 Camaro
76 Pinto
67 Camaro
Dodge Dart
Monza
83 Mustang

5/13/2016

o

O O o o

5/27/2016

5/28/2016

6/17/2016

7/1/2016

7/15/2016

7/22/2016

o O O O o

POINTS
292
242
216
212
192
192
192
190
186
182
172
140
136
130
124
122
120
120
100

92
84
84
84
80
58
58
56
42
36
32
26
26
26



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Q750
123
187
512
513
700

612R

700H

Dan Andersen
Harald Floisand

Todd Besendorfer
Anne Liechty

Clayton Hawker

Kearns UT
Kaysville UT

Ford Ranger
97 Pontiac

O O O O O o o o

0 0 26 O
0 16 0 O
0O 0O 0 16
16 0 0 O
16 0 0 O
0O 0O 0 16
0 16 0 O
16 0 0 O
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26
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
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793
71
L770
7028
734
7079
7151
7211
721
7389
736
777
772
7769
613
606
55
32
744
321
7024
612
7153
764
7384
7311
559
7439
93
7782
751
643

DRIVER
Jeff Durfey
Rick Newport
Larry Mota
Mike Cragun
Jason Tueller
Don Nielsen
Kirk Walton
Ryan Kruger
Jeremy Bates
Benjamin McEwan
Bryan Duvall
Jeremy Dennis
David Wheeler
Mike Pinkston
Mark Hoskins
Craig Jensen
Keith Jensen
Matt Fredricks
Wayne Taylor
Dani Tremelling
Steve Harrison
Mercedes Hoskins
Kelly Queensbury
Ken Giles
Tracy Giles
Tim Skougard
Shawn Jensen
John Evans
Rodney Lepper
Mo Rider
Nick Steuri
Roy Barrera Jr

MC/SNOW As of: July 25th, 2016

CITY
W Jordan UT
Bluffdale UT
Orem UT
Sandy UT
West Point UT
West Jordan UT
SLCUT
Murray UT
Orem UT
Taylorsville UT
W Jordan UT
W Jordan UT
W Jordan UT
Magna UT
Fruit Heights UT
Chubbuck ID
WVC UT
Stansbury Park UT
Fairfield UT
Hooper UT
American Fork UT
Syracuse UT
Am Fork UT
WVC UT
Sandy UT
WVC UT
Pleasant View UT
WVC UT
WVC UT
Kearns UT
SLC UT
Boise ID

Type
08 Kawasaki
95 Suzuki
09 Suzuki
79 Kawasaki
Kazuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
09 Kawasaki
01 Hayabusa
12 Kawasaki
05 Suzuki
02 Thunder Cat
06 Kawasaki
07 Kawasaki
07 Kawasaki
01 Polaris
01 Polaris
78 Kawasaki
94 Polaris
05 Suzuki
96 Dyna Low Rider
05 Kawasaki
2012 HD
00 Sportster
92 HD Sportster
04 Suzuki
01 Polaris
Kawasaki
06 BMW
08 Kawasaki
07 Kawasaki
02 Kawasaki

5/13/2016

o

o O O o

5/27/2016

O O OO o o o o

5/28/2016

6/17/2016

7/1/2016

7/15/2016

7/22/2016

POINTS
312
272
242
222
216
212
192
192
190
186
182
172
152
152
150
146
132
122
122
116
116
110
106

94
94
68
36
32
16
16
16
16
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CAR #

P701
406
345
643
101

7072
355

7545
753
642
123
928
224
176
456
1784

75
171
340

U799
858

7777

391
226
7300
11
319
819
392
729H
184
429

DRIVER
Phil Smith
Chris Weiss
Rob Lentz
Eric Snow
John Proctor
Jake Jones
Bryan Weiss
Josh Jones
Patrick Shields
Doug Snow
Harald Floisand
Diane Larsen
Sean O'Neal
Steve Weiss
Joshua Floisand
Josh Minson

Wesley Burningham

Russel Sacre
Joe Kearl

Jack Canfield
Adam Rowley
Robert Delgado
Joseph Hizlay
Dallas Mosley
Clark Heuer
Brent Lynch
Ivan Hogan
Rob Hauck
Greg Snarr
Jim Floisand
Shawn Hart
Carl Hill

Ron Ziemba

Street Eliminator As of: July 25th 2016

CITY
Sandy UT
Plain City UT
Millcreek UT
Farr West UT
Kearns UT
W Jordan UT
Ogden UT
W Jordan UT
NSL UT
Erda UT
Kaysville UT
Cottonwood Hgts
SLCUT
Harrisville UT
Kaysville UT
Riverton UT
Taylorsville UT
Erda UT
SLC UT
SLCUT
Provo UT
WVC UT
Draper UT
Farmington UT
Bountiful UT
W Jordan UT
Sandy UT
SLCUT
WVC UT
Bountiful UT
Layton UT
Kearns UT
Cedar Hills UT

Type
71 Camaro
Camaro
10 Challenger
82 El Camino
10 Cobalt

14 Challenger
64 Buick Special
97 Pontiac

67 Camaro

07 Charger
Camaro

79 Power Wagon
96 Mustang GT
73 Nova

11 Camaro

71 Dart

73 Pontiac

96 Camaro

12 Honda

16 Subaru

08 Dodge

67 Dodge D200
12 Optima

67 Camaro

71 Dart

72 Chevelle

12 Charger

00 Jetta

14 Dodge

13 Mustang

5/13/2016

5/27/2016

5/28/2016

6/17/2016

O O O o o

7/1/2016

7/15/2016

7/22/2016

POINTS
306
292
222
222
202
192
174
166
162
144
140
136
120
114
114
110
104
104
104

94
90
90
84
84
78
74
68
68
62
58
58
52
52



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

502
976
14
7726
810
717

12
19
128
275
283
369
412
423
455
616
760
7002
7278
915

Spencer Rowley
Ryan Dantel
Will Anderson
Jill Jones

Austin Snarr
Rob Vigessa

Joe Davis

Sean Denmar
Todd Shirley
Randy Reid
Jeremy King
Cassidy Munson
Houston Small
Ryan Ogarrd
Anthony Palmer
Shayne Palmer
Dylan Graves
Josh Wirth

Ray Hurley

Matthew Crump

Provo UT

West Bountiul UT
Tooele UT

W Jordan UT
WVC UT
Santaquin UT
Tooele UT
Tooele UT
Midvale UT
Provo UT

WVC UT

Tooele UT
SLCUT

Kearns UT
SLCUT

SLCUT

W Jordan UT
South Weber UT
Logandale UT

WVCUT

02 Trans Am
09 Vette

98 Neon

67 Camaro
73 Nova

71 Demon
04 Volvo

12 Infinity
87 Supra

88 Chev S-10
97 Dakota
92 Lexus

69 Charger
02 Trans Am
14 Charger
02 Pontiac
95 Camaro
04 GMC

64 Falcon

06 Charger
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48
48
46
42
36
32
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



O 00 NO Ul B WN B

W W INNNNNNNNNNRRRREPERRRRPR R
R O WONOUDWNREPROWVOONOOUNMWNIERO

CAR #

5100
7388
616A
723
7239
6541
7747
777U
739W
7610
616
7138
770R
7108
798L
5501
644
7038
7376
723H
768R
634
7308
776
789
7737
7152
721)
6824
729H
7519

DRIVER
Curt Legerski
Steve Priest
Rayce Kidd
Trent Stevens
Brandon Lynch
Paul Snell
Jed Dubach
Doug Johnson
Dan Wayman
Paige Lundeen
Mark Kidd
Corey Andrade
Ryann Thompson
Bryer Warr
Bill Larson
Eddie Olpin
Blu Hayball
Pat Warr Jr
Lance Parker
Tracy Holt
Randy Sylvester
Dan Lafferty
Rick Hall
Justin Dubose
Nathan Kemp
Dustin Shryock
John Sato
James Marvidakis
Sean Shaffer
Shawn Hart
Wyatt Wayman

CITY
Rock Springs WY
Mtn Green UT
Twin Falls ID
Roy UT
Roy UT
Sandy UT
Syracuse UT
Pleasant Grove UT
Riverton UT
Murray UT
Twin Falls ID
Springyville UT
Wash Terrace UT
Erda UT
Tooele UT
Pleasant Grove UT
Fort Hall ID
Erda UT
Roy UT
Riverton UT
Herriman UT
Hagerman ID
Stockton UT
West Haven UT
Stockton UT
SLCUT
Bluffdale UT
SLCUT
Boise ID
Layton UT
S Jordan UT

5/27/2016

5/28/2016

6/10/2016

7/22/2016

Performance Place Top Dragster (Claim best 8 of 10)

7/23/2016

POINTS
134
124
124
108
104

98
98
98
94
88
82
78
78
68
64
62
58
58
58
52
46
42
42
32
32
26
26
16
16
16
16
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CAR #

7197
E729
767W
765N
509X
5149
7038
B598
6119
733M
76
7134
7744

721B
7116
791Y
5116
7838
718A

DRIVER
Marty Castagno
Frank Santarosa
Joe Hopper
Scott Huntsman
Steve Hudson
Shawn Corbitt
Pat Warr Jr
Brian Leibee
Dave Kvasnica
Todd Young
Ken Ratzloff
Bryan Warr
Flip Payne
Ed Olpin
Ben Blackburn
Larry Azcuenaga
Greg Harrington
Dave Slatten

Paul Bourne

cTy
Grantsville UT
Draper UT
SLCUT
S Jordan UT
Green River WY
Rock Springs WY

Rock Springs WY
Pocatello ID
Kearns UT

Idaho Falls ID

Taylorsville UT
Pleasant Grove UT
Delta UT

S Jordan UT

Ft Collins CO

CAR
57 Chevy Bel Air
90 Corvette
55 Chev
96 Firebird
63 Chevy I
2003 Grand Am
Grand Am
2003 Grand Am
Corvette
88 Camaro
53 Studebaker
Corvette
63 Vette
68 Camaro
70 Maverik
08 Colbalt

05 Grand Am

Lumina

5/27/2016

5/28/2016

6/10/2016

7/22/2016

O O O O o o o

Fastlane Machine Top Sportsman (Claim best 8 of 10)

7/23/2016

POINTS
184
144
124
124
114

94
78
74
74
64
58
58
58
52
52
42
26
26
16
16
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CAR #

7197
B598
7744
550
7116
7134
664
6119
5116
765N
5149
733M
509X

DRIVER
Marty Castagno
Brian Leibee
Flip Payne
Ed Olpin
Larry Azcuenaga
Bryan Warr
Ken Ratzloff
Dave Kvasnicka
Dave Slatten
Scott Huntsman
Shawn Corbitt
Todd Young
Steve Hudson

Pete's Diesel Shootout Top Sportsman

CITY
Grantsville UT
Rock Springs WY
Taylorsville UT
Pleasant Grove UT
S Jordan UT
Riverton UT
Idaho Falls ID
Pocatello ID
Ft Collins CO
S Jordan UT
Rock Springs WY
Kearns UT
Green River WY

CAR
57 Chevy
2003 Grand Am
63 Vette
68 Camaro
08 Cobalt
04 Corvette
53 Studebaker
86 Vette
05 Grand Am
96 Firebird
2003 Grand Am
88 Camaro
63 Chevy I
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POINTS
26
21
16
15
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CAR #
739W
6541
7138
5100
5501
776
723H
634
768R
777U
7747
770R
7737
7610
644
7376

DRIVER
Dan Wayman
Paul Snell
Corey Andrade
Curt Legerski
Eddie Olpin
Justin Dubose
Tracy Holt
Dan Lafferty
Randy Sylvester
Doug Johnson
Jed Dubach
Ryann Thompson
Dustin Shryock
Paige Lundeen
Blu Hayball
Lance Parker

Pete's Diesel Shootout Top Dragster

CITY
Riverton UT
Sandy UT
Springyville UT
Rock Springs WY
Pleasant Grove UT
West Haven UT
Riverton UT
Hagerman ID
Herriman UT
Pleasant Grove UT
Syracuse UT
Wash Terrace UT
SLCUT
Murray UT
Fort Hall ID
Roy UT

5/27/2016
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POINTS
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24
21
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